* FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES **

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000 (3)

COMPANIES (SOCIETAS EUROPAEA/SE)

COMPANIES ACT 2006

BY COUNCIL REGULATION NO 2157/2001 EC AND THE EUROPEAN PUBLIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY

OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO EUROPEAN PUBLIC LIMITED-LIABILITY

REGULATIONS 2004 THAT AT THE END OF THREE MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE SEs LISTED
BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE SES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

ARBITUM SE
LOSANO SE
LUSAKA SE
TONOL SE

UMELEME SE

SE000041
SE000040
SE000039
SE000038
SE000036

14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015
14/07/2015



