* FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES **

COMPANIES ACT 2006

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, PURSUANT TO SECTION 1000(3) OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 AS APPLIED TO EUROPEAN PUBLIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANIES (SOCIETAS EUROPAEA/SE) BY COUNCIL REGULATION NO 2157/2001 EC AND THE EUROPEAN PUBLIC LIMITED-LIABILITY COMPANY REGULATIONS 2004 THAT AT THE END OF THREE MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF THE PUBLICATION OF THIS NOTICE, THE NAMES OF THE SES LISTED BELOW WILL, UNLESS CAUSE IS SHOWN TO THE CONTRARY, BE STRUCK OFF THE REGISTER AND THE SES WILL BE DISSOLVED.

ARBITUM SE	SE000041	14/07/2015
LOSANO SE	SE000040	14/07/2015
LUSAKA SE	SE000039	14/07/2015
TONOL SE	SE000038	14/07/2015
UMELEME SE	SE000036	14/07/2015